
Northvale 11-19-23 (38.7 mi / 1816 ft) Route #36341261

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 Riverside Dr 0.0
QL 0.0 Riverside Dr 1.5
S 1.5 Riverside Dr/âĂŃRiverside Dr

Viaduct
2.2

R 3.8 TRO Riverside Dr 0.2
L 4.0 TRO Riverside Dr 0.5
R 4.4 W 165th St 0.1
L 4.6 Fort Washington Ave 2.2
L 6.8 W 181st St 0.1
L 6.9 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 7.0 at W 180th St/GWB Bike Path 1.3
L 8.2 Turn left 0.1
R 8.4 Hudson Terrace/âĂŃNew York

State Bicycle Rte 9
1.9

L 10.3 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 10.7 Summit St 0.3
L 11.0 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 11.4 N Woodland St 1.1
L 12.5 Churchill Rd 0.7
R 13.2 Leroy St 0.2

BL 13.4 Stonehurst Dr 0.4
R 13.8 TRO Stonehurst Dr 0.2
R 14.0 Engle St 0.5
L 14.5 Highwood Ave 0.2
R 14.7 County Rd 0.3
L 15.0 Mahan St 0.1
R 15.2 Piermont Rd 1.6
L 16.7 County Rd 0.2
L 16.9 Hardenburgh Ave 0.8
R 17.8 Knickerbocker Rd 1.8

BR 19.5 Livingston St 3.0
L 22.5 TRO Livingston St 0.2
L 22.8 DeWint House 0.0

QR 22.8 Oak Tree Rd 0.9
R 23.8 NY-340 E 0.4
S 24.1 Piermont Rd 4.1
S 28.3 County Rd 0.2
R 28.5 Piermont Rd 1.4
R 29.9 Cafe Rx -Snack/Bathroom 0.2
L 30.1 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 30.4 Magnolia Ave 0.6

Go At On For
L 31.0 Hillside Ave 0.1

QR 31.1 Serpentine Rd 0.4
L 31.4 Westervelt Ave 0.1
R 31.6 Engle St 0.1
L 31.7 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 32.1 Leroy St 0.3
L 32.5 Leroy St turns slightly left and be-

comes Elkwood Terrace
0.2

L 32.6 Lydecker St 0.1
R 32.8 TRO Lydecker St 0.2
L 33.0 Glenwood Rd 0.0

BR 33.0 Lydecker St 0.6
L 33.6 Walnut St 0.6
L 34.2 N Woodland St 0.1
R 34.3 Pershing Rd 0.3
R 34.6 Summit St 0.3
L 34.9 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 35.3 Hudson Terrace/âĂŃNew York

State Bicycle Rte 9
1.9

L 37.3 GW Bridge Path 0.1
R 37.4 Turn right 1.3
S 38.7 Cabrini Blvd/180th St - End of

Ride
0.0

38.7 End of route
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